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International Winter Symposium 
in Intensive Care Medicine

28 January - 2 February 2018
St. Moritz | Switzerland

Winter Symposium on Intensive Care

Registration opens

1 August 2017

FIRST ANNOUNCEMENT



Objective of the symposium
The aim of the symposium is to review recent advances in intensive care and emergency medicine 
in a comprehensive manner for intensive care medicine physicians. At the end of the symposium 
participants will be able to integrate the acquired new information into their knowledge for 
patients care at the bedside.

Early bird fees
until 30 November 2017 From 1 December 2017

Members ESICM | SSICM | ÖGIAIN
25th Anniversary Dinner

699 Euro
100 Euro 

799 Euro
120 Euro

Non-members
25th Anniversary Dinner

859 Euro 
130 Euro

929 Euro
150 Euro

Registration fees

Honorary presidents 
Prof. Peter Suter, MD
Centre Médical Universitaire
University of Geneva, Switzerland

Prof. Jukka Takala, MD
Department of Intensive Care Medicine
University Hospital Bern, Switzerland

Prof. Jean-Louis Vincent, MD
Department of Intensive Care, Erasme, Univer-
sity Hospital, University of Brussels, Belgium

Organizing committee 
Prof. Marco Maggiorini, MD
Medical Intensive Care Unit
University Hospital Zurich, Switzerland   

Prof. Michael Joannidis, MD
Intensive Care Unit 
University Hospital Innsbruck, Austria

Administrative secretariat 
Institute for medicine and communication Ltd 
Münsterberg 1 | CH-4001 Basel 
Phone: +41 61 271 35 51 
congress@imk.ch | www.imk.ch

27 January - 1 February 2019
Lech | Austria

International Winter Symposium 
in Intensive Care Medicine

Winter Symposium on Intensive Care
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